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RE: SERIALS SUPPLEMENT

The Serials Supplement is a listing of periodicals
published by Minnesota state government agencies.
The Supplement is arranged in serveral sections.
The first section contains a list of periodicals
arranged by publishing agency. This section is
followed by title and subject indexes,

If you wish to receive copies of periodicals on a
continuing basis, enter the P numbers for those
items on the enclosed selection sheet and return
the sheet to the library. Those of you who have
requested items from previous supplements should
renew your requests at this time.




1
Arrowhead Regional Development
Commission.
P'659 Arrowhead News. --
Bi-monthly.

2

Bemidji State University.

P 396 Northern Student.
-- lIrregular.

3
Canterbury Downs.

P 710 The New Canterbury Tales.

Bi-monthly.

4

Central Minnesota Libraries Exchange.

P 620 Exchanger. -- Quarterly.

5
Educational Cooperative Service
Unit of the Twin
Cities Metropolitan
Area.
P 564 ECSU Echoes.
--Bi-Monthly.

6
Hubert H. Humphrey Institute of
Public Affairs.
P 668 Happenings.
-~Bi-weekly.

7

Hubert H. Humphrey Institute of
Public Affairs.

P 4o7 Newsletter. --
Irregular.
8
Immigration History Society
(Minn.).

P 412 The immigration
history newsletter.
-~ Semi-annual.

13
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
P660 Information Bulletin.
~--Quarterly.

14
Metropolitan Council of the Twin
Cities Area.
P 367 Metro monitor. --
Monthly.

15

Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.

P 98 Regional relocation
clearinghouse. --
Monthly.
16

Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
P 651 Wasteline ...the
shape of things in
solid waste. --
irregular.

17
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
Developmental Dis-
abilities Program.
P 306 DD information éxchange.
--Monthly.

18
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
Library.
P 97 Recent additions to
the library. --
Monthly.

19
Metropolitan State University.

Class Schedule.

P 541 --Quarterly.
20
Metropolitan Transit Commission
P590 (Minn). Minnesota

Rideshare Office.
Minnesota Rideshare

24
Minnesota. Attorney General.
P 594 Know Your Rights.
~~Irregular.

25
Minnesota. Attorney General.
Residential Utili-
ties Division.
P 478 NASUCA : National
Association of State
Utility Consumer

Advocates. --Quarterly.

2¢

Minnesota. Blind and Visually
Handicapped Pro-
gram Division.
Communication
Center.

P 372 Minnesota radio
talking book cal-

endar. -- Monthly.
27
Minnesota. Board of Animal Health.
P 89 Newsletter. -- Monthly.
22
Minnesota. Board on Aging.
P 5 Minnesota senior
spotlight. --
Bimonthly.
29

Minnesota. Charitable Gambling
Control Board.
P696 Gaming News.
-=~Monthly.

30
Minnesota. Chemical Dependency
Program Division.
P 583 Minnesota Pre-

vention Resource
Center.

Impact.

--Quarterly,

31

Minnesota. Commission on the Economic

Status of Women.

Newsletter, ExPress. P 208 Newsletter. -- Monthly. |
> --lIrregular.
9 i
International Joint Commission. |
P 81 Great Lakes focus on 32
water quality, -- 21 Minnesota. Criminal Justice
Irregular. Metropolitan Waste Control Information
Commission Systems Section.
(Minn.). P118 Criminal Justice
P 690 For immediate release. Information Systems
10 ) --Irregular. Section Newsletter.
Itasca Community Colliege. --Irregular.
P 394 Viking. --
Irregular. 22
Metropolitan Waste Control 33
Commission finnesota. Dept. of Admin-
11 (Minn.). . i
) Istration.
Land Management Information P 102 The Link. -- Building Code
Center (Minn.). Quarterly. Division.
P254 LMIC System Notes. P347 Minnesota building
--lrregular. code newsletter.
23 --quarterly.
12 Minneapolis Public Library and Infor-
Metropolitan Council of the Twin mation Center. Environ- 34
Cities Area. ment?é Conservation Libr- Minnesota. Dept. of Administra-
P ot Data-log. -- P 420 5221 neggL).—- Annual tion. Division of
Irregular . ‘ Procurement.
P 160 Procurement news. --
lrregular.
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35

Minnesota. Dept. of Administration.

Information Management
Bureau.
P 399 Information monthly.
--Monthly.

36

Minnesota. Dept. of Administration.

Information Management
Bureau.
P 683 User Agency Bulletin.
--Monthly.

37
Minnesota. Dept. of Adminis-
tration. Infor-
mation Management
Bureau. Telecom-
munications and
Technology Manage-
ment Division.
P 463 Telecommunications
coordinators news-
letter. ~- Quarterly

38

Minnesota. Dept. of Admin-
istration. Info-
mation Services
Bureau. Training
and Information

Center.
P 639 Computer Training
Courses. --
Quarterly.
39
Minnesota. Dept. of Admini-
stration. Invent-
ory Management
Division.
P 670 The Materials Manager.
--Monthly.
40

Minnesota. Dept. of Administra-
tion. Surplus Pro-
perty Utilization
Section.

P 287 State surplus pro-
perty catalog. --
Monthly.

41
Minnesota. Dept. of Agriculture.
P 664 The Ag Mag. --

Monthly.
A2
Minnesota. Dept. of Agri-
culture.
P8 News release. --
Irregular.
43
Minnesota. Dept. of Agriculture.
P 561 Pesticides used on Minn-
esota farms. -- Annual.
44
Minnesota. Dept. of Commerce.
P606 Commerce Contact.
-=irregular,

15
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections
P 624 Field Services Report.

-- Monthly.
46
Minnesota. Dept. of Correc-
tions.
P 21 Hotline. -- Weekly.
47
Minnesota. Dept. of Correc-
tions.
P 330 Management memo. --
Irregular.
48
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 539 Monthty Institution
Admission and Release
Report.
-- Monthly.
49
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections
P 503 Monthly of fenders under
authority recap. --Monthly
50
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 457 News release. --
lrregular.
51
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 20 Perspective. --
Bi-monthly.
52
Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security.
P 579 Dimensions.
--monthly.
53

Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security. Research
and Statistical
Services Office.

P 42 Current Minnesota
Yabor market condi-
tions. -- Irregular.

t4
Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security. Research
and Statistical
Services Office.
P Lk Review of labor and
" eéconomic conditions.
-~ Quarterly.

55

Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security. State
Job Training Office.
P 649 Marketing J.T.P.A,

~--Quarterly.
56
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 32 Education update. --

Monthly, September
through May.

Continued in part by
Update and Special
reports with the
September, 1978 issue.

57
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 401  mde Intercom. --
Weekly.

pels]

Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 193 News release., --
Irregular.

59
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
Child Nutrition
Section.
P 36 Newsletter. --
Monthly, August through
May.

60

Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
Child Nutrition
Section.
P 256 Tummy yummers.
--Monthly.

61
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee
Relations.
P 661 CES Newsletter.--
Quarterly.

£2
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Re-
lations.
P 142 Minnesota career op-
portunities. --
Bi-weekly.

63
Minnesota. Dept of Employee
Relations.
P 712 Staffline. ——
Monthly.
(313
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Re-
lations.
P 115 State service promo-
tional opportunities.
-~ Bi-weekly.

65
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee
Relations.
P 650 Training Enrollment
Update., ——
Irregular.

66

Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Relations

Dept. of Finance.
P 566 PPS newsletter.
--lIrregular.

67
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee

Relations. Manage-
ment Advisory Coun-
cil.

P 641 Management Advisory
Council Update. --
Irregular.

68

Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Rel-
ations. Training and
Development Division.

P 284 Training opportunities.
--Bi-monthly.

Continues the publication
with the same title issued
by the agency under its
earlier name: Dept. of

Personnel.
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69
Minnesota. Dept. of Energy and
Economic Develop-
ment. Energy

Division.
P68L4 Home Builders' Energy
Update. -- Quarterly.

70
Minnesota. Dept. of Energy and
Economic Develop-
ment. Energy
Division,
P686 Minnesota Energy
Alternatives.
--Quarterly.

71
Minnesota. Dept. of Finance.
P 618 Minnesota Quarterly
Financial Report.
--Quarterly.
72

Minnesota. Dept. of Finance.
P 321 SWAT, Statewide
accounting tips.

== Monthly.
73
Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
P 61 Disease control
newsletter. --
Monthly.
74

Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
Center for Health
Statistics.

P 436 MCHS report. --
Quarterly.

75

Minnesota. Dept. of Health., Divi-
sion of Community Serv-
ices.

P 666 Commentary.
--frregular.

76

Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
Emergency Medical
Services Section.
P 527 EMSACCESS.

--Quarterly.
77
Minnesota. Dept. of Human
Services.
P 702 Adult Foster Care
Network. --
Irregular.
78
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
P69L The Communicator.
--Quarterly.
79

Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.

P 239 Medical assistance
program bulletin, --
Irregular.

80
Minnesota. Dept. of Human
Services.
P 381 News release. -~
Irregular.

81
Minnesota. Dept. Of Human Services.
P 131 Summary of Minnesota Public
Assistance Trends. -- Semi-
annual.

82
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
Deaf Services Division.

P 61k Earmarks.
--Quarterly.

83
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
Income Maintenance Bur-
eau.
P 637 SUReflections. -- Irregular.
84

Minnesota. Dept. of Human
Services. Personnel
Division.
P 334 Communique. --
Irregular.

85
Minnesota. Dept. of Jobs and Training.
Division of Rehabilitation
Services.
P 643 RS Dialogue. =-- Bi-monthly.

8r'?innesota. Dept. of Jobs and Training.
O0ffice of Public Informatior
and Education.
P 536 News release.
-~lrregular.

87

Minnesota. Dept. of Jobs and Training.
Office of Public Inform-
ation and Education.

P 567 Newslines. -- Monthly.

88

Minnesota. Dept. of Jobs and
Training. State
Job Training
Office.
P 462 Job Training News
for Minnesotans.
~=Monthly.

89

Minnesota. Dept. of Labor and
Industry.
P 640 Hello Doli.
-= Monthly.

90

Minnesota. Dept. of Labor and
Industry.
P 631 Labor and industry
comp/act. == Monthly,

91
Minnesota. Dept. of Labor and
Industry and Dept.
of Employee Relations.
P 708 Workers' Compensation

Bulletin, --
Quarterly.

92

Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.

P 326 Commissioner's order
-- lrregular.
93

Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 346 DNR personnel news

and notes. --
Irregular.
as
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 109 The Minnesota volun-
teer. -- Bimonthly.
95
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 630 News release from
Minnesota State Parks.
-- Monthly.
96
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 706 Project Wild - Minnesota. ——
Quarterly. .
97
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P11 Wildlife Research
Quarteriy. --
Monthly.
R

Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources. Bureau
of Information
and Education.

P 108 DNR news. -- Weekly.

99
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
Bureau of Info-
rmation and Edu-
cation.
P 663 DNR Resource Review.
~--Monthly.
100

Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources. Div-
ision of Waters.

P 597 Minnesota Floodplain
Management Newsletter.

-=- Quarterly.
101
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.

P 703 DPS Accident Examiner. —-
Quarterly.
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102
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.
P 322 For immediate release.
-=lrregular.
103
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.

P 45 Minnesota Crime Watch
Newsletter.
-- lrregular

104

Minnesota. Dept. of Public Safety.

P 672 Minnesota Rider Review.

-=-Quarterly.
- 105
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.
P 312 P.S. ~-- Monthly.

106

Minnesota. Dept. of Public Safety.
Emergency Services
Division.
P 632 Emergency Services
Newsletter. --
Irregular.

107
Minnesota. Dept. of Public Ser-
vice.
P 520 News for immediate
release. --lrregular.

108

Minnesota. Dept. of Public Service.

P 486 Regulatory up-date.
--Semi-monthly.

109

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
P 406 News release. --
Irregular.

110

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
P698 Revenews. -- Bi-monthly.

111
Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
Petroleum Division.
P 421 Distributor registra-
tion supplement. --
Monthly.

112

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
P 592 Research Office,
Monthly Report to
the Commissioner of
Collections and
Economic Trends.
--Monthly.

113

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
Sales and Use
Tax Division,
P 591 Sales and Use Tax
Law Changes.

-~-Annual.

114
Minnesota. Dept. of Transpor-
tation. ’
P 202 DOT scene. --
Bi-monthly.

115

Minnesota. Dept. of Transportation.

P 675 Disadvantaged & Women's
Business Enterprise

Directory.
-~Monthly.
116

Minnesota. Dept. of Transportation.

P 671 Disadvantaged & Women's
Business Enterprise
Newsletter.

--Monthly.
117
Minnesota. Dept. of Trans-
portation.

P 540 FHWA/Minnesota Speed
Monitoring Summary.
--Quarterly.

118
Minnesota. Dept. of Transportation.

P 704 MN/DOT Resources.
Quarterly,

119
Minnesota, Dept. of Transportation.
P687 Mn/DOT Trends.
--Monthly.
120
Minnesota. Dept. of Trans-
portation.
P 580 Research Trends.
-=lrregular.
121
Minnesota. Dept. of Trans-
portation.
P 634 UNITE (User Net-
work - Information
& Technical Exchange).
-= Monthly.
122

Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-
tion. Library.
P 67 Recent acquisitions.
-~ lrregular.

123

Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-
tion. Office of
Communications.

P 319 Mn/DOT news. =--
Irregular.

124
Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-
tion. Office of
Organization Devel-
opment.
P 344 DOT scene foday. --
Weekly.

125
Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-
tion. Rail Deveiop-
ment Section.
P 250 Abandonment status
report. --
Irregular.

126
Minnesota. Dept. of Transportation.
Reporting and Financial

Analysis Section.

P695 Financial Reports.
--Monthly.
127
Minnesota. Dept. of Veterans
Affairs.
P 163 The Minnesota veteran.
-- lIrregular.
128

Minnesota. Division of Economic
Development.
P 691 Minnesota Magazine.
--Monthly.

129

Minnesota. Division of Emergency
Services. Region II.
P 655 Region Il Newsletter.
--Monthly.

130

Minnesota. Division of Fish
and Wildlife.
P 701 A FEW WORDS. —-—
Bi-monthly.

131
finnesota. Division of Forestry.
P 509 Forest insect & dis-
ease newsletter. --
Bimonthly.

13¢
Minnesota. Division of Forestry.
P 311 Roots. --

Irregular.
133
Minnesota. Division of Plant
Industry.
P 7 Minnesota pest report.
-~ Weekly during
June, July & August.
134

Minnesota. Division of State
Building Construction.
P 678 Capital Improvements &
Repairs Status Report.

--Monthly.
135
Minnesota. Education Statistics
Section.
P 391 Education statistics
memo. -- lrregular,
136
Minnesota. Governor.
P 343 News release., --
Irregular.
137

Minnesota. Governor's Council on
Children, Youth and

Families.
P688 News and Views from the...
--Monthly.
138
Minnesota. Income Tax Division.
P 430 Tax buiietin. ==
Irregular.

Pane 4



139
Minnesota. Job Skills Partnership
Board.
P 711 Partnerships. -~ Quarterly.
140

Minnesota. lLegislature. House
of Representatives.

P 243 Interim. -- Irregular.
141
Minnesota. Legislature. House
P 615 of Representatives.
The Session Weekly.
-= Weekly.
142

Minnesota. lLegislature. House
of Representatives.
P 292 This week in the Min-
nesota House of Repre-
sentatives. -- Weekly.

143

Minnesota. Legislature. House of
Representatives. House
Information Office.
P 662 House weekly review.
--weekly.

144
Minnesota. Legislature. House of
Representatives. House
Information Office.
P 658 Today in the Minnesota
House of Representatives.
--Irregular.

145
Minnesota. Legislature. lLeg-
islative Commiss-
ion on Minnesota
Resources.
P 491 LCMR Reports.
--irregular.

146
Minnesota. Legislature. Senate.
Public Information
Office.
P 248 Briefly, the Minnesota
Senate week in review.
-- Weekly during the
Legislative Session.

147
Minnesota. Legislature. Senate.
Public Information
Office.
P 88 Perspectives., --
lrregular.

148
Minnesota. Local Road Research Board.
P72 Research and publications
review. ~- Monthly.
149
Minnesota. Merit System.
P 167 Minnesota merit system.
-- irregular.
150

Minnesota. Office of Library
Development and
Services.
P34 Minnesota libraries.
--quarterly.

181
Minnesota. Office of Public Li-
braries and Inter-
library Coopera-
tion.
P 38 Public library news-
letter. includes
Libraries in the news.
-~ Monthly.

152
Minnesota. Office of Public Li-
braries and Inter-
library Cooperation.

P 37 Resources in library
and information sci-
ence. -- Monthly.

153

Minnesota. Office of Software
Technology Develop-
ment.

P 681 Access. -~ Bi-monthly.

154
Minnesota. Office of the Legis-
lative Auditor.

P 622 Update. =-- Irregular.
155
Minnesota. Office of the State
Register.
P 182 State register.
-= Weekly.
156

Minnesota. Office of Tourism.
P 674 Minnesota Explorer.

--Quarterly.
157
Minnesota. Office of Tourism.
P 654 Minnesota Travel News.
--Monthly.
158
Minnesota. Office of Tourism.
P 625 News release, --
Irregular.
15¢

Minnesota. Program for Victims
of Sexual Assault.
P 464 The Mn exchange. --
Quarterly.

160
Minnesota. Public Utilities
P 125 ‘Commission.
Minnesota Public
Utilities Comis-
sion Weekly Cal-
endar. -- Weekly.

161

Minnesota. Recreation Marketing
Task Force.

P685 Marketing Minnesota
State Parks.
-=lrregular.

162
Minnesota. Sales and Use Tax
Division.
P 393 Sales tax newsletter

== Quarterly.

163
Minnesota. Secretary of State.
P 255 For immediate release.
--lrregular.

164

Minnesota. Section of Water Supply &
Engineering.
P 350 The Minnesota Waterline.
--lrreagular.

165
Minnesota. Small Business Assistance
Office.
P 676 Small Business Notes
--Monthly.

166

Minnesota. Soil and Water Con-
servation Board.

P 45k Conservation mentor.
-~ Quarterly.
167
Minnesota. State Afts Board.
P 165 News Release. --
Irregular.

168

Minnesota. State Arts Board.
P387 A view from the loft.
-- Monthly.

169

Minnesota. State Board of Vocational
Technical Education.
P693 The AVT! Connection.
--Bi-weekly.

170

Minnesota. State Employees
Suggestion System.

P3 Newsletter. --lrregular.
171
Minnesota. State Ethical Practices
Board.
P 568 News Release,
--irregular,
172

Minnesota. State Planning Agency.
P 677 Datanet News.
--lrregular.

173

Minnesota. State Planning Agency.
P 669 Future Scans.
-~lrregular.

174

Minnesota. State Planning Agency.
0ffice of State Demo-

grapher.
P 547  Population Notes. --
Monthly.
175
Minnesota. Waste Management Board.
P 489 Foresight. -- Monthly.
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176

Minnesota. Waste Management Board.

P 682 The Solid Waste Network.
--Monthly.

177

Minnesota. World Trade Center Board.
P 673 Minnesota World Trade Center

Report.
--Monthly.

178
Minnesota Academy of Science,
P 183  Journal of the Min-
nesota Academy of
Science, --
Irregular.

179

Minnesota Agricultural Inter-
pretive Center.
P 648 Over the Fence Post.
--Quarterly.
180
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 263 Agri-views.
--semi-montly.
181
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 533 Minnesota Barley
Varieties -~ 1980.
--annual,
192
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 535 Minnesota Cattle.
--irregular.

183

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 288 Minnesota Cattle on
Feed.
--quarterly.
184
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 264 Minnesota Chickens
and Eggs.
--montly.
185
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 265 Minnesota Crops.
--fourteen times
annually.

186
Minnesota Agricultural
P 588 Statistics
Service.
Minnesota Dairy.
--Monthly.
187
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 293 Minnesota farm
tabor.
--irregular.

188

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.

P 376 Hinnesota farm
news.
--irregular,

189
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 266 Minnesota farm
prices.
~-monthly.
19n
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 270 Minnesota hogs &
pigs.
--quarterly.
191
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-.
istics Service.

P 339 Minnesota livestock
slaughter.
--irregular.

192

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P286 Minnesota milk
production.
--Monthly.

193
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 534 Minnesota mink.
--annual.

194
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 635 Minnesota monthly
turkey report. --
Monthly.

195
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 360 Minnesota potato
stocks.
--irregular.

19¢
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.

P 338 Minnesota processing
vegetables.
--irregular.

107

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 340 Minnesota sheep
and lambs.
--irregular.

198
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P593 Minnesota Vegetables
and Apples. -~
Annual.
159
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 268 Minnesota weekly crop-
weather report.
--weekly during the
growing season.
200

"minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 562 Minnesota Wool
Production.
-~annua | .

201

Minnesota Association of
Government Communicators.

P 628 Minnesota Communicator

--Monthly.

202

Minnesota Association of Pro-
fessional Employees.
P 653 Memo from MAPE. --
Irregular.

203

Minnesota Association of
Wheat Growers.

P 638 Minnesota Wheat.
-~ lrregular.

204

Minnesota Board of Nursing.
P 709 For Your infor-

mation, -- Irregular.
205
Minnesota Community College
System.
P18 The communicator.
-- Bi-weekly.
206

Minnesota Correctional Facility
-- Lino Lakes.
P 370 The Lino Ledger. --
Bi-monthly.

207

Minnesota Correctional Facility-~
Oak Park Heights.
P 601 Oak Park Heights
Perspective. --
monthly.

208

Minnesota Correctional Faci-
11ty -- Sauk Centre.
P 377  MCF-SCR Bulletin. --

Biweekly.
209
Minnesota Correctional Facility
--Stillwater.
P 25 The mirror. --
Bi-weekly.
210
Minnesota Curriculum Services
Center.
P 705 Partners in Learning, --
Quarterly.
211

Minnesota Dairy Promotion Council.
P 626 Dairy Center News. --

Monthly.
212
Minnesota Environmental Qua-
lity Board.
P 222 EQB monitor. --
Weekly.
213
Minnesota Good Roads, Inc.
P 517 The citizen's voice.
-~ lrregular.
214

Minnesota Higher Education Co-
ordinating Board.
P 556 Financial Aid News-
letter.
~-imonthly.
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215
Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating Board.
P 65 Focus on financial
aid. -- lIrregular.

216
Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating Board.
P 66 MHECB report. --
Irregular.

217

Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating Board.
P 652 News release. --
Irregular.

218

Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating
Board.
P 603 Report on Program
Review Activities.
--monthly.

219

Minnesota Historical Society.
P73 Minnesota history.
-~ Quarterly.

220
Minnesota Historical Society.
P 75 Minnesota history

news. -- Bimonthly.
221
Minnesota Historical Society.
P 76 Roots. -- Three times
a year, Fall Winter
and Spring.
222

Minnesota Historical Society.
Field Services De-

partment.
P 7k The Minnesota history
interpreter. -- Monthly.
223
Minnesota Humanities Commission.
P 397 Minnesota humanities.
-~ Quarterly.
224
‘Minnesota International Center.
P 426 Communique. ==
Quarterly.
225

Minnesota Occupational Informa-
tion Coordinating

Committee.
P 456  MOICC News-net. --
Bi-monthly.
220
Minnesota Office on Volunteer
Services.

P 169 Minnesota Office
on Volunteer

Services.
--irregular.
227
" Minnesota Pollution Control
Agency.

P 582 Construction
Grants Memorandum.
--Monthly.

228

minnesota Pollution Control
Agency.
P 581 News Release.
--lrregular.

229

Minnesota Pollution Control
Aaency. Facilities
Section. Operator
Training Unit.
P 315 Operator training and
certification bulle-
tin. -- lIrregular.

230
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency.

Operations/ Training Unit.

P 657 Solid Waste News & Notes.
--lrregular.

231
Minnesota Public Utilities
Commission.
P 621 News release. ~~
Irregular.

232

Minnesota Safety Council.
P 439 The Crier. -~
Quarterly.

233 :
Minnesota Safety Council.
P 259 Gopher safety. --
Bimonthly.

234

Minnesota Safety Council.

MSC Memo to Members.
P 546 ~--Monthly.

235
Minnesota School for the Deaf.
P 126 The companion. --
Monthly, October
through June.

236

Minnesota State Advisory Council
for Vocational Educ-

P 586 ation.
Communique.
--Monthly.
237
Minnesota State Council for the
Handicapped.
P 49sg Capitol ideas. --
Irregular.
238

Minnesota State Council for
the Handicapped.
P 553 Connector.

--monthly.
239
Minnesota State Horticultural
Society.
P77 Minnesota horticul-
turist. -- Monthly,
December through June.
240

Minnesota State lLaw Library.
P 599 County Law Library
Project. --
Irregular.

241
Minnesota State Law Library.
P 644  Logquitur. --
irregular.

242

Minnesota State Retire-
ment System.
P 600 MSRS Newsletter.
-- lrregular.

243

Minnesota Trade Office.
P 633 MWorld Trade
Update.
--Irregular.

244

Minnesota Transportation Reg-
ulation Board.

P609 Transportation
Calendar. --
weekly.
245
Minnesota Veterans Home.
P697 Minnesota Veterans
Homes. -~ Monthly.
246

Minnesota Women for Agriculture.
P 656 Agaware. --Monthiy.

247

Minnesota Zoo Goer Association.
P 617 Minnesota Zoo Magazine.
Bi-Monthly.

248

Minnesota Zoological Garden.
P 596 Volunteer Voices.
-- Monthly.

249

Mississippi Headwaters Board.
P 679 Tidings of the
Mississippi Head-
waters.
-=Monthly.

250

Mississippi River Parkway
Commission of Minnesota.
P 627 News in Brief.

-- lrregular.

251

North Hennepin Community College.
P 395 Northstar.

252

Oak Terrace Nursing Home (Minne-
tonka, Minn.).
P 351 Terrace topics 11, --
Monthly.
253
Public Employees Retirement
Association.
(Minn.).
P 529 PERA Newsletter.
--irregular.
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254

Red River Valley Winter Shows
(Organization)
P 492 News release. --
lrregular.

255
Region Nine Regional Development
Commission (Minn.).
P 281 Region 9 report. --
Irregular.

256

Regional Transit Board (Minn.).
P699 RTB Transit Lines.

--Bi-monthly.
257
Science Museum of Minnesota.
Encounters
P .
557 --Monthly.
258

Seaway Port Authority of Duluth.
Minnesota's Worid

P 543 Port.
--lrregular.

259

Southeastern Minnesota Forest
Resource Center.

P 642  Shiitake News. =~
lrregular.

270
Southwest Regional Development
Commission (Minn.).

P 471 Southwest regional
report.
--quarterly.
261
Spanish Speaking Affairs Council
(Minn.)
P 497 Al dia = Update. --
Irregular.
262
strive Toward Excellence in Performance.
P689 Update. == Monthly.
263
United States. Great Lakes
P 192 Commission.

Great Lakes
research checklist. --
Semi-annual.

264

University of Minnesota.
P 156 Update. --
trregular.

265
University of Minnesota. Academic
Computing Services
and Systems.
P 680 ACSS Newsletter.
--Monthly.

26F

University of Minnesota. Agri-
cultural Experiment
Station.
P 152 Minnesota science.
== Quarterly.

267

University of Minnesota. Agri-
cultural Extension

Service.
P 148 Minnesota agricultural
economist. =-- Irregular.

268

University of Minnesota. Agri-
cultural Extension
Service.
P47 Minnesota analysis &
planning system news-
letter, --quarterly.

269
University of Minnesota. Agricul-
tural Extension
Service.
P 149 Minnesota forest pro-
ducts marketing bulle-
tin. -- irregular.

270
University of Minnesota. Agricul-
tural Extension

Service.
P L6 Public policy news-
letter. -- Irregular

271

University of Minnesota. Agricul-
tural Extension
Service.
P 251 Young families., --
Bi-monthly.

272

University of Minnesota. All-
University Council
on Aging.

P 356 Aging news.
--Irregular.

273

University of Minnesota. Center
for Urban and Re-
gional Affairs.

P 1M CURA reporter. --
Irregular.
274
University of Minnesota.
P 589 Charles Babbage
Institute.

The Charles
Babbage Institute
Newletter.
--lrregular.

275
University of Minnesota. College
of Forestry.
P 576 Growth Rings. -=
Irregular.

276
University of Minnesota.
College of Forestry.
P 707 Social Sciences in Forestry.
Quarterly.

277
University of Minnesota. College
of Liberal Arts.
P 507 CLA newsletter. --
Irregular.

278

University of Minnesota. College
of Veterinary Medicine.
P 386 The Minnesota veterinarian.
--Semi-annual.

279

University of Minnesota. Contin-
uing Education &
Extension.
P 146 Info. -- Published
monthly, August
through May.

280
University of Minnesota. Dept. of
Food Science and Nutrition.
P 214 Newsletter. =-- Quarterly.

281
University of Minnesota. Dept.
of Soil Science.
P 480 Soil survey scene.
-- Quarterly.

282
University of Minnesota. Divi-
sion of Agricultural
Education.
P 434  The visitor. --
Quarterly.

283

University of Minnesota. Insti-
tute of Agriculture,
Forestry, and Home

Economics.
P 301 Sociology of rural
life. -- Quarterly.
284
University of Minnesota. Ins-
P 320 titute of Technol-
ogy.
ltems. --
Quarterly.
285
University of Minnesota. Law
Library.

P 511 UMLL in a nutshell.
-- Monthly during
the academic year.

286
University of Minnesota. Under-
ground Space Center.
P 575 Underline. -~ Monthly.

287

University of Minnesota. Water
Resources Research
Center.
P 158 Water. -- Quarterly.

.38
University of Minnesota, Duluth.
Bureau of Business
and Economic Re-

search:
p 285 puluth business indi-
cators. -- Monthly.

Dare 8



289
University of Minnesota, Duluth,
Dept. of Continuing
Education & Extension.
P700 UMD Extension Cord.
--Quarterly.

290
University of Minnesota, Duluth.
t.ake Superior Basin
Studies Center.
P 249 The seiche. -- Quarterly.

291
University of Minnesota Techni-
cal College, Crooks-
ton. Northwest Ex-
periment Station.
P 383  News release. --
Irregular.

292
University of Minnesota Technical
College, Crookston.
Northwest Experiment
Station.
P 368 The Northwest Experiment
Station News. --
Quarterly.

293

Upper Minnesota Valley Regional
Development Commission.
P 483  Regional Qutlook. --

Irregular.
294
Upper Mississippi River Basin
Association.
P 692 The River Basin Report.
--Quarterly.
295
West Central Experiment Station, Morris
P 417 The West Central Exper-
iment Station News.
--Quarterly.

Pane @







TITLE

BCSS Newsletter (Academic Computing Services & Systems)

NO.

265

AVTII Connection, The (State Bocard of Vocational Technical Education) 169

Abandonment Status Report

Access

Adult Foster Care Network

Ag Mag, The

Agaware

Aging Kews

Agri-views

Al Dia = Update

Arrowhead News

Briefly, the Minnesocta Senate Week in Review

CES Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relaticns)

CLA Newsletter (U of M, College of Liberal Arts)

CURA Reporter (Center for Urban and Kegional Affairs)
Capital Improvements & Repairs Status Report

Capitol Ideas

Charles Babbage Institute hewsletter, The

Citizen's Voice, The

Class Schedule (Metropolitan State University)
Commentary

Commerce Contact

Commissicner's Order

Communicator, The (Dept. of Human Services)
Communicator, The (Minnesota Community College System)
Communique (Dept. of Human Services)

Communigque (Minnesota International Center)
Commurique (State Advisory Council for Vocational Education)
Companion, The

Computer Training Courses

Connector

Conservation Mentor

Construction Grants Memorandum

County Law Library Project

Crier, The

Criminal Justice Information Systems Section Newsletter
Current Minnesota Labor Market Conditions

DD Information Exchange (Developmental Disabilities Program)
DNR News (Dept. of Natural Resources)

DNR Personnel News and Notes (Dept. of Natural Resources)
DNR Resource Review (Dept. of Natural Resources)

DOT Scene (Dept. of Transportation)

DOT Scene Today (Dept. of Transportation)

DPS Accident Examiner (Dept. of Public Safety)

Dairy Center News

Data-1log

Datanet News

Dimensions

Disadvantaged & Women's Business Enterprise Directory
Disadvantaged & Women's Business Enterprise Newsletter
Disease Control Newsletter

Distributor Registration Supplement

Duluth Business Indicators

125
153

T

k1
246
272
180
261

146
61
2717
273
134
237
275
213 |
19
75
Ly
92
78
205

224




TITLE NO.

ECSU Echoes (Education Cooperative Service Unit) 5
EMSACCESS (Emergency Medical Services) . 76
EQB Monitor (Envirommental Quality Board) : 212
Earnarks 82
Ecol News » 23
Education Statistics Memo 135
Education Update 56
Emergency Services Newsletter : 106
Encounters 257
Exchanger 4 4
F.E.W. Words, A 130
FHWA/Minnesota Speed Monitoring Summary (Federal Eighway Admin.) 117
Field Services Report 45
Financial Aid Newsletter 21k
Financial Reports f i 126
Focus on Financial Aid 215
For Immediate Release (Dept. of Public Safety) 102
For Immediate Release (Metropolitan Waste Control Commission) 21
For Immediate Kelease (Secretary of State) 163
For Your Information 204
Foresight 175
Forest Insect & Disease Newsletter : 131
Future Scans 173
Gaming News : 29
Gopher Safety 233
Great Lakes Focus on VWater Quality 9
Great Lakes Kesearch Checklist 263
Growth Rings o 275
Happenings 6
Hello Doli 89
Home Builders' Energy Update 69
Hotline 46
House Weekly Review 143
Immigration History Newsletter, The 8
Impact 30
Info : 279
Information Bulletin 13
Information Monthly 35
Interim ‘ ) 140
Items 284
Job Training News for Minnesotans ‘ 88
Journal of the Minnesota Academy of Science 178
Know Your Rights 24
LCMR Reports (Legislative Commission on Minnesota Resources) 145
LMIC System Notes (Land Management Information Center) 1
Labor and Industry Comp/Act 90
Link, The 22
Lino Ledger, The 206
Loguitur 241
MCF-SCR Bulletin (Minnesota Correctional Facility, Sauk Centre) 208
MCHS Report (Minnesota Center for Health Statistics) T4
MDE Intercom (Minnesota Dept. of Education) : 57
MHECRB Report {(Minnesota Higher Education Coordinating Board) 236
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TITLE

MN Exchange, The

MN/DOT News (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation)
MN/DOT EKesources (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation)
MN/DOT Trends (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) ,
MOICC MNews-Net (MN Occupational Information Coordirating Committee) 225
MSC Memo to Members (Minnesota Safety Council)

MSES Newsletter (Minnesota State Retirement System)

Management Advisory Council Update
Management Memo

Marketing
Marketing

Materials

NO.

159
123
118
119

234
242
67
b

J.T.P,A, (Dept. of Economic Security, Job Training Office) 55

Minnesota State Parks
Manager, The

Medical Assistance Program Bulletin

Memo from MAPE (Minnesota Association of Professional Employees)

Metro Monitor

Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Agricultural Economist

Analysis & Planning System Newsletter
Barley Varieties

Building Code Newsletter

Career Opportunities

Cattle

Cattle on Feed

Chickens and Eggs

Communicator

Crime Watch Newsletter

Crops

Dairy

Energy Alternatives

Explorer

Farm Labor

Farm News

Farm Prices ~
Floodplain Management Newsletter
Forest Products Marketing Bulletin
History

History Interpreter, The

History News

Hogs and Pigs

Horticulturist

Humanities

Libraries

Livestock Slaughter

Magazine

Merit System

Milk Production

Mink . '

Monthly Turkey Report

Office on Volunteer Services

Pest Report

Potato Stocks

Processing Vegetables :
Public Utilities Commission Weekly Calendar
Quarterly Financial EKeport

161
39
79

202
14

267

268

181

33

62
182
183
184
201
103
185
186

70
156
187
188
189
100
269
219
222
220
190
239
223
150
191
128
149
192
193
194
226
133
195
196
160

71
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Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesotsa
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesotea
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota?
Mirror, Th

Monthly Institution Admission and Release Report

Monthly Of

Menthly Report to the Commissioner of Collections and Eoonomic Trends
NASUCA : National Association of State Utility Consumer Advocates

New Canter
News And V

News For Immediate Release (Dept.
News In Brief (Mississippi River Parkway Commission of Minnesota)

TITLE

Fadio Talking Book Calendar
Rider FKeview .

Rideshare Newsletter, ExPress
Science

Senior Spotlight

Sheep and Lambs

Travel News

Vegetables and Apples
Veteran, The

Veterans Homes
Veterinarian, The
Velunteer, The

Waterline, The

Weekly Crop-Weather Report
Wheat

Wool Production

World Trade Center Report
Zo0 Magazine

s World Port

e

fenders Under Authority Recap

bury Tales, The
iews From The...

of Public Service)

News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News

Newsletter
Newsletter
Newsletter
Newsletter
Newsletter
Newsletter

Release
Release
Release
Release
Release
Release

Release

Release
Release
Release
Release
Release
Release
Release
Release
Release

(Dept.
(Hubert H.

(Dept. of
(Dept. of
(Dept. of
(Dept. of
(Dept. of
(Dept. of
(Minnesota
(Minnesota
(Minnesota
(Minnesota
(Minnesota
(Red River
(State Art
(State Eth

(U of M Technical College, Northwest Experiment Station)

from Minne

(U of M, Dept.

Newslines (Dept. of Job
Northern Student

Northstar
BAWL LIl S L

of Education,

Agriculture)
Corrections)
Education)

Human Services)
Jobs & Training)
Revenue)
Governor)

Higher Education Coordinating Board)

Office of Tourism)

Pollution Control Agency)
Public Utilities Commission)
Valley Winter Shows)

s Board)
ical Practices Board)

sota State Parks

(Board of Animal Health)
(Commission on the Economic Status of Women)
Child Nutrition Section)
Humphrey Institute of Public Affairs)
(State Employees Suggestion System)
of Food Science & Nutrition)

s & Training)

~

<
104

20
266

28
197
157
198
127
245
278

164
199
203
200
177
247
258
209

48

4o
112

137



TITLE

Northwest Experiment Station News, The

Oak Park Heights Perspective

Operator Training and Certification Bulletin

Over the Fence Post

PERA Newsletter (Public Emplcyees Retirement Assoeiatlon)
PPS Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations, Dept. of Finance)
PS (Dept. of Public Safety)

Partpers in Learning

Partnerships

Perspective (Dept. of Corrections)

Perspectives (Minnesota Senate Public Informatlon Off:ee)

Pesticides Used on Minnesota Farms
Population Notes

Procurement Kews '

Project Wild - Minnesotsa

Public Library Newsletter

Public Policy Newsletter

RS Dialogue (Rehabilitation Services)
HTB Transit Lines (Regional Transit Board)
Recent Acquisitions

Recent Additions to the Libtrary

Region 11 Newsletter

Region 9 Report

Regional Outlook

Regional Relccation Clearinghouse
Regulatory Up=-date

Report on Program Review Activities
Research Trends

Research and Publications Review
Resources in Library and Information Science
Revenews

Review of Labor and Economic Conditions
River Basin Report, The

Roots (Division of Forestry)

Roots (Minnesota Historical Society)
SUReflections (Surveillance Utilization Review)
SWAT, StatelWide Accounting Tips

Sales Tax Newsletter

Sales and Use Tax Law Changes

Seiche, The

Session Weekly, The

Shiitake News

Small Business Notes

Social Sciences in Forestry

Sociology of Rural Life

So0il Survey Scene

Solid Waste Network, The

Solid Waste News & Notes

Southwest Regional Report

Staffline

State Register

State Service Promotional Opportunities
State Surplus Property Catalog

NO.

292
207
229
179
253

66
105
210
139

51
147

b3
174

96
151
270

85
256
122

18
129
255
293

1:
108
218
120

148
152
110

294
132
221

83

T2
162
113
290
141
259
165
276
283
281
176
230
260

63
155

64

4o
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TITLE

Summary of Minnesota Public Assistance Trends

Tax Bulletin

Telecommunications Coordinators Newsletter

Terrace Topics I1I ‘
This Week in the Minnesota House of Representatives
Tidings of the Mississippi Headwaters

Today in the Minnesota House of Kepresentatives
Training Enrollment Update

Training Opportunities

Transportation Calendar

Tumnmy Yumners

UMD Extension Cord (University of Minnesota, Duluth)
UMLL in a Nutshell (University of Minnescta Law Library)
UNITE (User Network - Information & Technical Exchange)
Underline

Update (Office of the Legislative Auditor)

Update (Strive Tcward Excellence in Performance)
Update (University of Minnesota)

User Agency Bulletin

View from the Loft, A

Viking

Visitor, The

Volunteer Voices

Wasteline...The Shape of Things in Solid Waste

Water

West Central Experiment Station News,; The

Wildlife Research Quarterly

Workers!'! Compensation Bulletin

Vorld Trade Update

Young Families

NO.

81
138
37
252
142
249
144
65
68
o2uy
60
289
285
121
286
154
262
264
36 .
168
10
282
248
16
287
295
97

243
271
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SUBJECT NG,
S S P WA . 11 ¢ o s 011 1) G 1) e e o o e o e e e o o e e i
Ag Mag, The 41
hAgaware 246
Agri-views 180
Dairy Center News 2500
Minnesota Agricultural Economist 267
linnesota Barley Varieties 181
Minnesota Cattle 182
Minnesota Cattle on Feed 1€3
Minnescta Chickens and Eggs 184
Mirnnescta Crops 185
Minnesota Dairy 186
Mirnesota Farm Labor 187
Minnescta Farm News 188
Minnesocta Farm Prices 189
Minnescta licgs and Pigs 190
Mirnescta Livestock Slaughter 191
Minnesota Milk Production 19z
Mipnescota Mink 193
Minnescota Monthly Turkey EKeport 194
Mirnesota Pest Report 133
Minnescota Potato Stocks 195
Minnesota Processing Vegetables 196
Minnesota Sheep and Lambs 197
Minnesota Vegetables and Apples 198
Minnesota Weekly Crop-Weather EReport 199
Minnesota Wheat 203
Minnesota Wool Production 200
News Release (Red River Valley Winter Shows Crganization) 254
News Release (Dept. of Agriculture) 42
News Release (U of M Technical College, Northwest Experiment Station) 291
Newsletter (Board of Animal Health) 27
Northwest Experiment Station News, The 292
Over the Fence Post 179
Roots (Division of Forestry) 132
Sociology of Rural Life 283
Visitor, The 282
.................................. ARTS BAND CRAF TS e oo oo o oo e e oo -
News Release (State Arts Board) 167
View from the Loft, A 168
commnmnnnomnececanneneanneeceeeel [BLIOGRAPHIEScccncnvamecea. o o o o o s e 0 e e e e
Great Lakes Research Checklist 263
Recent Acquisitions 122
Recent Additions to the Library 18
Sy S U SRRSO 1 | | 1 TN T4 (R Sy Sy g Sy Sy oSV P S
Capital Improvements & Repairs Status EKeport 134
Minnesota Building Code Newsletter 33
Underline 286

Page 16



SUBJECT

RSO (5 QU O o T T [ R T o ey B T T i o s o s S0 o o (o o o i
Commerce Contact

Distritutor Registration Supplemernt

Duluth Business Indicators

Minnesota Forest Products Marketing Bulletin

SWAT, StateWide Accounting Tips

Small Business Notes

Transportation Calendar

Vorld Trade Update

—crccecvsnsnnncecnsnsecsvennmnoe CHILDRENcecamccanccccaccancacncnamue

News And Views From The...

g et e v e e DT T T I T T 0 D i o . e e B

Minnesota Comrunicator

mecsnsmrrcncnsennernreeasm=CONSUMER AFFAIRSmnrcmcnnmenranasnnnens
Crier, The

For Immeciate Release (Dept. of Public Safety)

Gopher Safety

Know Your Kights

MSC Memo to Members (Minnescota Safety Council)

NASUCA : National Association of State Utility Consumer Advocates
PS (Dept. of Public Safety)

SRS R SR TR USRS o B DR T T T O i e e 2 e i :

Field qerv1oes Re;ort

Hotline

Lino Ledger, The

MCF-SCK Bulletin (Minnesota Correctional Facility, Sauk Centre)
Management Memo

Mirror, The

Monthly Institution Admission and Release Keport
Monthly Offenders Under Authority Recap

Oak Park Heights Perspective

Perspective (Dept. of Corrections)

Criminel Justice Information Systems Section Newsletter

Field Services EReport

MN Exchange, The

Minnesota Crime Watch Newsletter
Monthly Offenders Under Authority EKecap
Oak Park Heights Perspective

----------------------------------- ==DIRECTORIES-ciccacervnncvenccncnace

Disadvantaged & WOmen's Business Enterprise Directory

Capitol Idesas
Companion, The
Connector

NO.

e @ ms e = o= 0o e

T A

o @v mn @ e 6 @ @

o e o e om on @ @

- e en o ey me wn
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SUBJECT

--------------- wweeeewDISABLED/KANDICAFPED (cont.'d)--cevmcecan

Earmarks
Minnesota Radio Talking Book Calendar
Minnesota Veterans Homes

RS Dialogue (Dept. of Jobs and Training, Rehabilitation Services)

smvescnencvnennneneeeeDISASTERS & DISASTER RELIEFa-e...
Emergency Services Newsletter

Minnesota Floodplain Management Newsletter

NO.

DA G o Ex G0 B B0 G es & &

O or @ e Es G G Ee 65 B0 G G

SIS 5 oo s i o e i e e 0 e WG DIMES L G AT MBI G sy syt s g 8l g A i

Minnesota Veterinarian, The

-------------------------------- POMESTIC RELATIONS-wcecccrcccaeammea

News And Views From The...
Partners in Learning
Young Families

Inforvat:on Bulletin
Minnesota Quarterly Firnancial Report

Monthly EReport to the Commissioner of Collections and Economic Trends f

Review of Labor and Economic Conditions

Flnnesota Magazine
Minnesota's World Port

= e ) e e e e 2 e e e 2 B e e EDUCATION=cecccccowaee e

ECSU Echoes (Educational Cooperative Service Unit)
Education Statistics Memo

Education Update

MDE Intercom (Minnesota Dept. of Education)

Minnesota Humanities

News Release (Dept. of Education)

Newsletter (Dept. of Education, Child Nutrition Section)
Partners in Learning

Project Wild - Minnesota

Resources in Library and Information Science

----------------------------- EDUCATION - HIGHER-cececcoccccccmnonee

West Central Experiment Station News, The

CLA Newsletter (U of M, College of Liberal Arts)

Class Schedule (Metropolitan State University)
Communicator, The (Minnesota Community College System)
Communique (Minnesota International Center)

Financial Aid Newsletter

Focus on Financial Aid

Growth Rings

Happenings

278

@ @3 Gu B Gr @ B% @r S G @0 @

S B G @e Ee @ O G En Ge G B

O T

s e @e B Wl Bz B G O Ew @9 e

S
135
56
57
223
58
585
210
96
152

o oo G B e 0% @xoom @ G @y 1
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SUBJECTYT

————— B T ~~-EDUCATION - BIGHER (cont,td)erceecerscummmcnnon

MHECB Report (Minnesota Higher Education Ccoordinating Board)
News Release (Mirnesota Higher Education Coordinating Board)
Newsletter (Hubert H. Humphrey Institute of Public Affairs)

Northern Student

Northstar

Report on Program Keview Activities

UMD Extension Cord (University of Minnesota, Duluth)

Update (University of Minnesota)

Viking

----------------------- mmeeen=EDUCATION = VOCATIONAL-ccecccsccacacccccccacan
AVTI Connection, The (State Board of Vocational Technical Education)

Communique (State Advisory Council for Vocational Education)
Job Training News for Minnesotans

..................................... EMPLOYMENT = e e ot o siiom o0 55 i 8 1 0 o 60 i 5 i
Current Minnesota Labor Market Conditions

Job Trairing News for Minnesotans

Marketing J.T.P.A. (Dept. of Economic Security, Job Training Office)
Minnesota Career Opportunities

Minnesota Merit System

News Release (Dept. of Jobs & Training)

Partnerships

State Service Promotional Opportunities

s cr e r e m e - e ~ENERGY CONSERVATION-cec-ccccuwovmcmcnacoamana
Home Builders' Energy Update
Minnesota Energy Alternatives

Construvection Grants Nemorandum
EQB Monitor (Environmental Quality Board)
News Release (Minnesota Pollution Control Agency)

e e e e e e e ENVIRONMENT < LAND-cweccoeoax e -

Ecol News
So0il Survey Scene

------------------------------- ENVIRONMENT -« WATERewcecccccmcoccccncccnacxm

Great Lakes Focus on Water Quality
Minnesota Waterline, The

River Basin Report, The

Seiche, The

Tidings of the Mississippi Headwaters
Water

Flnanni 1 Reports
News Release (Dept. of Revenue)
Revenews

NC.

23
281

b
164
294
290
249
287



SUBJECT NO.
........ o o s s . oo o i o o T TR B s o s b i R T o 5 i e 5
F.E.W., Words, A 13¢C
e o s e S e e e e 6 B B e e FOOD INDUSTERYecwecmmcomecmmocammnccne oo —
Minnesota Potato Stocks 198
Mirnesota Processing Vegetables 196
Minnesota Sheep and Lambs 197
Tumry Yummers 60
crcmneecccnnsennaaececeeeeeePfJRESTS AND TREEScccccccnanccnnnrcncamannancon
Forest Insect & Disease Newsletter 131
Growth Rings 275
Minnesota Horticulturist 239
Roots (Division of Forestry) 132
Shiitake News 259
Social Sciences in Forestry 276
B L i e i i i o e T e 58 ! S TUVTBIL T I i i, o e 1 53 56 5 8 e i 20 o iy 5
Ganing News 29
New Canterbury Tales, The 5
------------ ceveenceccnoneneaeee=QREAT LAKESccaccvcmmecnncccncnccncccnnnccenee
Great Lakes Focus on Water Quality ¢
Great Lakes Research Checklist 263
Minnesota's World Port 258
-------------------------- cowee HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCESecccccnwecme e oo mem oo menme e
Solid Haste Network, The 176
---------- covecmmmcwveneceeeJEALTH & HEALTH CAREccccecvcncamccnnmcrcnccccnaas
Commentary 5
Disease Control Newsletter 73
EMSACCESS (Emergency Medical Services) 76
MCHS Report (Minnesota Center for Health Statistics) T4
Medical Assistance Program Bulletin 79
SUReflections (Surveillance Utilization Review) 83
Terrace Topics II 252
----------------------------- HISTORY = MINNESOTAecwweconamcmnmnemncneeoomeoneeeo
Immigration His tory Newsletter, The 8
Minnesota Eistory 219
Minnesota History Interpreter, The 222
Minnesota History News 220
Over the Fence Post 179
Roots (Minnesota Historical Society) 221
...................................... L TS T s oo o oot S il o o s i s i
Home Builders' Energy Update 69
--------------------------- INFORMATION SERVICESecrcocamcmen oo me oo ooeeeooe
Briefly, the Minnesota Senate Week in Review 146
Charles Babbage Institute Newsletter, The 274
County Law Library Project 240



SUBJECT NO.

D e L INFORMATION SERVICES (cont.'d)=cermcaceccaccnccena- o
Crinlnal Justice Information Systems Section Newsletter 2
Exchanger 4
Great Lakes Research Checklist 263
Information Monthly 35
LMIC System Notes (Land Management Information Center) 11
Loquitur 241
MN/DOT EResources (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) 118
Minnesota Analysis & Planning System Newsletter 268
Minnesota Libraries 150
Public Litrary Newsletter 151
Recent Acquisitions 12e
UMLL in a Nutshell (University ¢f Minnesota Law Libtrary) 285
e e S T\ R O R M AU O NP S YASITUE MIS e e
ACSS Newsletter (Academic Computing Services & Systems) 265
Access 153
Computer Training Courses 38
Datanet News 172
UNITE (User Network - Information & Technical Exchange) 121
User Agency Pulletir 36
----------------------- JOB ANALYSIS AND CLASSIFICATIONe-ecveecormcmcmcnmene—e
Update (Strive Toward Excellence in Performance) 262
o o e et o 5 e e e o L JL S DT o e oo e 1S e B
Current Minnesota Labor Market Conditions 53
Hello Doli 89
Memo from MAPE (Minnesota Association of Professional Employees) 202
Minnesota Farm Labor 187
Review of Labor and Economic Conditions 54
e e e e 5 e e S e o e e AR ES oy S sy s e
Seiche, The 290
----------------------------------- LAW ENFORCEMENT ccccccmenmrr e e omm o me oo
DPS Accident Examiner (Dept. of Public Safety) 1C1
--------------------------------------- LEGISLATUREcccnceccncnnmmnramecnceeee o oee.
Br:efly, the Minnesota Senate Week in Keview 146
House Weekly Review 143
Interim 140
Perspectives (Minnesota Senate Public Information Office) 147
Session Weekly, The 141
State Kegister 155
This Week in the Minnesota House of Kepresentatives 142
Today in the Minnesota House of Representatives 144
Update (Office of the Legislative Auditor) 154
--------------------------------- MEDICAL PROFESSI0ONccecceccmcacwnenomcnnennmeeeeone—
For Your Information 20L

Page 21



SUBJECT NO.

---------------------------- eeewuMETRC AREAScccccuncr cnncccnccnccnccenmmenueane
CURA Reporter (Center for Urban and Regional Affeirs) 273
DD Irformation Exchange (Developmental Lisabilities Program) 17
Data-log 1} 7
Metro Monitor 14
Recent Additions to the Library 18
Regional Relocation Clearinghouse 15
---------------------------------- MINORITIES me e e co s oo oo on oo o o0 o o o om0 09 0 e 00 0 0 00 on oo e

Al Dia = Update

261
Disadvaentaged & VWomen's Busiress Enterprise Directory K155
Disadvantaged & VWomen's Business Enterprise Newsletter 116

o o i o i e MOTOR VEHICLES = REGISTRATION=we«o- S BELVS LY. M N
Minrescta Rider Review 104
--------------------------------- NATUKAL RESCURCEScccc oo aeomen oo e oo e oo o oo oo o e
Commissioner's Order %2
Conservatiocn Mentor 166
DNR News (Dept. of Natural Resources) 98
DNR Personnel News and Notes (Dept. of Natural Resources) 93
DNR Resource EKeview (Dept. of Natural Resources) 99
LCMR Reports (Legislative Commission on Minnesota Resources) 145
Minnescota Volunteer, The 94
Roots (Division of Forestry) 132
MR, s i e 5 s 5 5 NEVWS RELEASEScecccceccccacmnme R, S o A
For Immediate Release (Dept.vof Public Safety) 102
For Immediate Release (Metropolitan Waste Contrcl Commission) 21
For Immediate Release (Secretary of State) 1632
News For Immediate Release (Dept. of Public Service) 107
News Release (Dept. of Agriculture) 42
News Release (Dept. of Corrections) 50
News Release (Dept. of Education) 58
News Release (Dept. of Human Services) 80
News Release (Dept. of Jobs & Training) 86
News Release (Dept. of Revenue) 109
News Release (Minnesota Governor) 136
News Release (Minnesota Higher Education Coordinating Board) 217
News Release (Minnesota CGffice of Tourism) 158
News Release (Minnesota Pollution Control Agency) 228
News Release (Minnesota Public Utilities Commission) 231
News Release (Red River Valley Winter Shows) 254
News Release (State Arts Eoard) 167
News Release (State Ethical Practices Board) 171
News Release (U of M Technical College, Northwest Experiment Station) 291
News Release from Minnesota State Parks 95
----------------------------- meww N EWSLETTERS cccccccnnccnnmcm v cnccaomne -
ACSS Newsletter (Academic Computing Services & Systems) 265
Ag Mag, The 41
Aging News 272
Arrowhead News 1
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SUBJECT NO.

----------------------- voemeeeNEWSLETTERS (cont.'d)ececcccccvcccnrcnccnennncane
CES Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations) 61
CLA Newsletter (U of M, College of Liberal Arts) 277
Charles Babbage Institute Newsletter, The 275
Communicater, The (Minnesota Community College System) 205
Criminal Justice Information Systems Section Newsletter 32
DNR News (Dept. of Natural Resources) 98
Disadvantaged & Vlicomen's Business Enterprise Newsletter 116
Disease Control Newsletter T3
Emergency Services Newsletter 106
Financial Aid Newsletter 214
Forest Insect & Disease Newsletter 131
CGaning News 29
Hello Doli g9
Immigration History Newsletter, The 8
Information Monthly 35
MN/DOT News (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) 123
MSRS Newsletter (Minnesota State Retirement System) 242
Materials Manager, The 39
Minnesota Analysis & Planning System Newsletter 268
Mirnesota Bullding Code Newsletter 33
Minnesota Crime Watch Newsletter 103
Minnesota Energy Alternatives 70
Minnesota Floodplain Management Newsletter 100
Minnesota Rider Review 104
Minnesota Rideshare Newsletter, ExPress 20
Minnesota Waterline, The 164
Minnesota World Trade Center Report 177
NASUCA : National Association of State Utility Consumer Advocates 25
Newsletter (Board of Animal Health) 27
Newsletter (Commission on the Economic Status of Women) 31
Newsletter (Dept. of Education, Child Nutrition Section) 59
Newsletter (Hubert H. FHumphrey Institute of Public Affairs) 1
Newsletter (State Employees Suggestion System) 170
Newsletter (U of M Dept. of Food Science & Nutrition) 280
Newslines (Dept. of Jobs & Training) 87
Northwest Experiment Station News, The 292
PERA Newsletter (Public Employees Retirement Association) 253
PPS Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations, Dept. of Finance) 66
Public Library Newsletter 151
Public Policy Newsletter 270
Sales Tax Newsletter 162
Solid Waste Network, The 176
Telecommunications Coordinators Newsletter 37
UNITE (User Network - Information & Technical Exchange) 121
Water 287
--------------------------------- OCCUPATIONScccccmcn e mncmmccncn e nne o - -
MCICC News-Net (MN Occupational Information Coordinating Committee) 225
-------------------------- PARKS & OPEN SPACESeccccccccmccccccnccccancancoan
Marketing Minnesota State Parks 161
News Release from Minnesota State Parks 95



SUBJECT

NO.

mervrencnnnencsweoneenesPESTICIDES & HERBICIDES—ceccccccanmnmncnmamee oo oe

Pesticides Used on Minnesota Farms

mevrccrnmmencr s ncsscnerenmmeee POQPULATIONcceccrnrcccnmn v vcvcccac o me
Fopuvlation Notes

------------------------- wwwweePUBLIC EMPLOYFEScccccvccaucconmmnnnmaes
CES Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations)

Communique (Dept. of Human Services)
DNR Personnel News and Notes (Dept.
Dimensions

Memo from MAPE (Minnesota Association of Professional Employees)
Staffline

State Service Promotional Opportunities

Training Enrollment Update

Training Opportunities

of Natural Resources)

cecvvnncenmeenncceseemweeeel JBLIC EMPLOYMENT =-e - o o o o o o o e e
Minnesota Office on Volunteer Services

- o b e e e o o P —— PUBLIC OFFICIALScwaece- e -~ .o
News Releaue (Mlnnesota Governor)

e o o o o e e e e 0 eeeePUBLIC UTILITIES-cicrccncann o ————— -
hlnnesota Publiec Utilities Commission Weekly Calendar

NASUCA : National Association of State Utility Consumer Advocates
News For Immediate Release (Dept. of Public Service)

News Release (Minnesota Public Utilities Commission)
Regulatory Up-date

---------------------------------- «=PUBLIC WELFARE-sccorccccrercnncrammanan

Communlque (Dept. of Human Services)
Minnesota Merit System

Minnesota Radio Talking Book Calendar

News Release (Dept. of Human Services)
Sunmary of Minnesota Public Assistance Trends
Terrace Tcpics II

---------------------------- PURCHASING ~ GOVERNMENTecowmccomcvomamaoee.

State Surplus Property Catalog

Arrowhead News
CURA Reporter (Center for Urban and Regional Affairs)

43
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SUBJECT NO.

--------------------------- weeeeREGIONS (cont.'d)-ceccccccccncnmncrennnnmnmemee
Reg:on 11 Newsletter 129
Region 9 Report 255
Regionel Outlook 293
Southwest HRegional Eeport 260
o P S i s e i o e R M B 0 B A o e P REER——— R
MSRE Newsletter (Minnesota State Ketirement System) 242
PERA Newsletter (Public Employees Retirement Association) 253
—emerennenmmeeeseeeeeewe RLVERS =« MISSISSIPPI RIVER-—ceecoa- e e s o e o e
News In Brief (Mississippi River Parkway Commissiopn of Minnesota) 250
River Basin Report, The 294
Tidings of the Mississippi Headwaters 249
................... cemecemmmee e e RURAL AREAS cc oo oo oo oo oo o e o o o
Soclology of Rural Life 283
________ o o 2 £ 9 550 250 5 2 55 o ot s I T T T o o 5 £ 5 £ o o o o o S A L s o e oo
Crier, The 232
Gopher Safety 233
MSC Memo to Members (Minne=zota Safety Counecil) 234
PS (Dept. of Publiec Safety) 105
......... e 5 5 i B B e e e i S G T I (T B o o . e 5 e e e e e e
Encounters 257
Journal of the Minnesota Academy of Science 178
Minnesota Science : 266
Newsletter (U of M, Dept. of Food Science & Nutrition) 280
mmrrmrssvnemene cmenmnennoea=sSENIOR CITIZENScccrccacwancaa o e eme - oo
Aging News 272
Minnesota Senior Spotlight , 28
---------------------------------- STATE GOVEENMENTcoccrmtancacrnoacenaeoeemeoeaea
For Immediate Release (Secretary of State) 163
Future Scans 173
Materials Manager, The 39
--------------- STATE GOVERNMENT - DEPARTMENTS & AGENCIEScceveocecemmmmmene
DNR Resource Eeview (Dept. of Natural Resources) 99
Hello Doli 89
Management Advisory Council Update 67
Newslines (Dept. of Jobs & Training) 87
PPS Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations, Dept. of Finance) 66
Procurement News 34
----------------------------------- STATISTICS m s m e e e o oo oo o o o o o o o e o o
MCHS Report (Minnesota Center for Health Statistics) TL
Minnesota Monthly Turkey Report 194
Minnesota Potato Stocks 165
Minnesota Processing Vegetables 196
Minnesota Weekly Crop-Weather Keport 199



SUBJECT NO.

i e e o SBEPISIECE L (E0nE: V) smussasesaumsias P L IO e
Review of Labor and Economic Conditions 54
Sunmary of Minnesota Public Assistance Trends 81
----------------------------------- TAXATION e e r e mm s et oo m - e oo oo e o oo
Sales Tax Newuletter 162
Tax Bulletin 138
---------------------------- TANETIONEE BALES RAD "USE4S . odssediod)edaddailddi.
Sales and Use Tax Law Changes 113
B e e e et S e T g TR TOURIST TRADE-cwe - ARSI KRS 000 . BRE. e S
Minnesota Explorer 156
Minnesota Travel News 157
Minnesota World Trade Center Report 177
News Release (Minnesota Office of Tourism) 158
o s o B e e e et e O e e o TRANSPORTATIONecovceccmmcncvcnarcnecmacwe o o -
Citizen's Voice, The 213
DOT Scere (Dept. of Transportation) 114
DOT Scene Today (Dept. of Transportation) 124
FHWA/Minnesota Speed Monitoring Summary (Federal Highway Admin.) 117
Financial KReports 126
MN/DOT News (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) 123
MN/DOT Resources (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) 118
MN/DOT Trends (Minnesota Dept. of Transportation) 119
Minnesota Rideshare Newsletter, ExPress 20
RTB Transit Lines (Regional Transit Board) 256
Research Trends 120
Research and Publications Review 148
Transportation Calendar 244
5 e e T T R A s O VETERANS ccee oo mnene S e e e e o
Minnesota Veteran, The 127
cocnoronsmnaonemeocnceecene JOCATIONAL GUIDANCEccecccccnaanmnremncncecnceo o
AVTI Connection, The (State Board of Vocational Technical Education) 169
---------------------------------- VOLUNTEER SERVICEScccccoomomonmn oo oo oo oo oo
Communicator, The (Dept. of Human Services) 78
Volunteer Voices 248
------------------------------- WAGES AND SALARIEScecccccmccmcnmcnmne onneeeameas
PPS Newsletter (Dept. of Employee Relations, Dept. of Finance) 66
------------------------------ WASTE MANAGEMENTececccccnmccancrvavnccenenne oo
Foresight 175
Link, The 22
Operator Training and Certification Bulletin 229
So0lid Waste Network, The 176
Solid Waste News & Notes 230
Wasteline...The Shape of Things in Solid Waste 16
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Project Wild - Minnesota

Wildlife Research Quarterly
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Disadvantaged & VWomen's Business Enterprise Directory
Disadvantaged & liomen's Business Enterprise Newsletter
Newsletter (Commission on the Economic Status of Women)
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LRL SERIALS SUPPLEMENT OF MINNESOTA
GOVERNMENT PUBLICATIONS

REQUEST FORM FOR THE USE OF LEGISLATORS AND STAFF

Return to: LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE LIBRARY
645 State Office Building

Please send the following
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Legislative Reference Library, 111 State Catitol, St. Paul, Minnesota, 55155



TO: LEGISLATORS AND STAFF
FROM: LINDA S. FEIST, DIRECTCR

RE: SERIALS SUPPLEMENT

The Serials Supplement is a listing of periocdicals and minutes published
by Minnesota state government agencies. The Supplement is arranged

in several sections. The first section contains a list of periodicals
arranged by publishing agency. This section is followed by title

and subject indexes. The last section contains a list of minutes
deposited with the library, arranged by issuing agency.

If you wish to receive copies of periodicals or notification of receipt
of minutes on a continuing basis, enter the P or M number for that item
on the enclosed selection sheet and return the sheet to the library.
Those of you who have ‘requested items from previous supplements should
renew your requests at this time.




5

i
Bemidji State University.
P 396 Northern Student.
-- lrregular.

2
Educational Cooperative Service
Unit of the Twin
Cities Metropolitan
Area.
P 564 ECSU Echoes.
--Bi-Monthly.

3

Freshwater Biological Research
Foundation.

P 143 Facets of freshwater.
-- Quarterly.
]
Great Lakes Commission.
P 59 Great Lakes news
letter. -- lIrregular.

Hubert H. Humphrey Institute of
Public Affairs.

P 407 Newsletter. --
trregular.
6
Immigration History Society.
(Minn.).

P 412  The immigration
history newsletter.
-~ Semi-annual.

7
international Joint Commission.
P 81 Great Lakes focus on
water quality. --
Irregular.
8
Itasca Community College.
P 394 Viking. -~
Irregular.
9

Land Management Information

Center (Minn.).

P254 LMIC System Notes.
--lrreguiar.

10
Metropolitan Council of the Twin
Cities Area.
P 91 Data-log. --
Irregular

!
Metropolitan Council of the Twin
Cities Area.
P 367 Metro monitor. --
Monthlv.

12
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
P 98 Regional relocation
clearinghouse. --
Monthlv.

13
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.

P 99 Review, a Metropoli-
tan Council bulletin
for community leaders.
-~ Weekly.

14
Metropolitan Council of the
Twin Cities Area.
Library.
P 97 Recent additions to
the library. --
Monthlv.

15
Metropolitan Health Board (Minn).
Developmental Disa-
bilities Task Force.
P 306 DD information exchange.
-- Monthly.

16

Metropolitan Regional Environ-
mental Education
Council.
P 325 Metro focus. --
Quarterlv.

]7Metropolitan State University.

Class Schedule.

P 541 --Quarterly.
18
Metropolitan Transit Commission
P590 (Minn). Minnesota

Rideshare Office.
Minnesota Rideshare
Newsletter, ExPress.
--lrregular.

19
Metropolitan Waste Control
Commission.
P 102 The outfall. --
Irregular.

20
Minneapolis. Public Library.
Environmental Con-
servation Library

(EcoL).
P 420  Ecol news. -- Annual.
21
Minnesota. Attorney General's
Office.
P 594 Know Your Rights.
=-lrregular,
22

Minnesota. Blind and Visually
Handicapped Pro-
gram Division.
Communication
Center.

P 372 Minnesota radio
talking book cal-
endar. -- Monthly.

23
Minnesota. Board of Animal Health.
P 89 Newsletter. -- Monthly.
24
Minnesota. Board on Aging.
P5 Minnesota senior
spotlight. --
Bimonthly.
25 -
Minnesota. Building Code Di-
vision.
P 347 Minnesota building
code letter. --
Irregular.
26
Minnesota. Chemical Dependency
Program Division.
P 583 Minnesota Pre-
vention Resource
Center.
impact.
--Quarterly.
27
Minnesota. Dept. of Admin-
istration.
P 399 Information services
newsletter. --
Monthly.
28

Minnesota. Dept. of Administra-
tion. Personal Pro-
perty Utilization
Section.

P 287 State surplus pro-
perty catalog. --
Monthly.

23
Minnesota. Dept. of Agri-
culture.
P8 News release. --
Irreqular.
30
Minnesota. Dept. of Commerce.
P606 Commerce Contact.
--irregular.
31
Minnesota. Dept. of Commerce.
P604 Consumer Alert.
-- irregular.
32
Minnesota. Dept. of Commerce.
P 261 News release. --
Irregular.
33
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 624 Field Services Report.
-- Monthly.
3k
Minnesota. Dept. of Correc-
tions.
P 21 Hotline. -- Weekly.
35
Minnesota. Dept. of Correc-
tions.
P 330 Management memo. --
Irregular.
36
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 539 Monthly Institution
Admission and Release
Report.
-- Monthlv.
37

Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 503 Monthly institutional
population reports.

-- MOnthlv.
38
Minnesota. Dept. of Corrections.
P 457 News release. --
Irregular.
39
Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security.
P 567 DESpatch.
--monthly.
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Lo

Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security.

P 579 Dimensions.
--monthly.

L3

Minnesota. Dept. of
P 536 Economic Security.
News Release.
== lrregular.

42

Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security. Research
and Statistical
Services Office.

P 42 Current Minnesota
tabor market condi-
tions. -- lIrregular.

43

Minnesota. Dept. of Economic
Security. Research
and Statistical
Services O0ffice.

P L4 Review ‘of labor and
economic conditions.
- Quarterly.
Lhy
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 32 Education update. --

Monthly, September
through May.

45
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 4ot mde Intercom. --
Weekly.
46

Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
P 193 News release. --
Irregular.

47
Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
Child Nutrition
Section.
P 36 Newsletter. --
Monthly, August through
May.

48

Minnesota. Dept. of Education.
Child Nutrition
Section.
P 256 Tummy yummers. =--
Monthly.

Minnesota. Dept. of Educ-
cation. Division
of Instruction.

P 574 Special Ed Line.
--irregular.

50

Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Re-
lations.
P 112 Minnesota career op-
portunities. --
Bi-weekly.

51

Minnesota. Dept. of Employee
Relations.
P 332 Staff line.
--lrregular.

52
Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Re-
lations.
P 115 State service promo-
tional opportunities.
-- Bi-weekly.

53

Minnesota. Dept. of Employee Re-
lation. Training and

Development Division.

P 284 Training opportunities.
--Bi-monthly.

54

Minnesota. Dept. of Energy and
P 135 Economic Development.
Housing and community
development briefs.
--monthly.

55

Minnesota. Dept. of Finance.
P 618 Minnesota Quarterly
Financial Report.
--Quarterly.

56
Minnesota. Dept. of Finance.
P 321 SWAT, Statewide
accounting tips.

-- Monthly.
57
Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
P 61 Disease control
newsletter. --
Monthly.

58

Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
Center for Health
Statistics.

P 436  MCHS report. --
Quarterly.

59
Minnesota. Dept. of Health.
Emergency Medical
Services Section.
P 527 EMSACCESS.

--bi-monthly.
60
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Rights.
News .
P 530 --irregular.

61

Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
P 614 Earmarks. --Quarterly.

62
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
P 239 Medical assistance
program bulletin. --
Irregular.
63
Minnesota. Dept. of Human
Services.
P 381 News release. --
Irregular.
6k
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
P 605 Film Library.
Focus on Films.
--Bi-monthly.
65
Minnesota. Dept. of Human Services.
P 127 Library.
DHS library biblio-
graphy. =-- Monthly.
66
Minnesota. Dept. of Labor and
Industry.
P 631 Labor and industry
comp/act. -- Monthly.

67
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 326 Commissioner's order.
-- lIrregular.
68
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 346 DNR personnel news
and notes. --
Irreqgular.
69
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.
P 109 The Minnesota volun-
teer. -- Bimonthly.
70
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.

P 630 News release from
Minnesota State Parks.
~-- Monthly.

71
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources.

P 327 Operational order.
-- Irregular.

72
Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources. Bureau
of Information
and Education.
P 108 DNR news. -- Weeklv.

73

Minnesota. Dept. of Natural
Resources. Div=-
ision of Waters.

P 597 Minnesota Floodplain
Management Newsletter.

-- Quarterly.
74
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.

P 45 Minnesota Crime Watch
Newsletter.

-- Irregular
75
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.
P 3227 News release. -~
’ Irregular.
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76 )
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Safety.
P 312 P.S. -- Monthly.

77

Minnesota. Dept. of Public
safety. Criminal
Justice Informa-
tion Systems
Section.
P 118 Newsletter. --
Irregular.

78

Minnesota. Dept. of Public Safety.
Emergency Services
Division.
P 632 Emergency Services
Newsletter. --
irregular.

79
Minnesota. Dept. of Public Ser-
vice.
P 520 News release. --
Irregular.

80
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Service.
P 486 Regulatory up-date.
-- Semi-monthly.

81
Minnesota. Dept. of Public
Welfare.
P 131 Summary of Minnesota

public assistance
trends. -- Monthly.

82

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
Petroleum Division.

P 421 Distributor registra-
tion supplement. -~
Monthly.
83 .

Minnesota. Dept. of Revenue.
P 592 Research Office.
Monthly Report to
the Commissioner of
Collections and
Economic Trends.
~--Monthly.

84 33
Minnesota. Dept. of Transpor Minnesota. Division of Forestry.
tation. P 509 Forest insect & dis-
P 202 DOT scene. -- ease newsletter. --
Bimonthly.
85
. e
Minnesota. Dggﬁéag§olfans' Minnesota. Division of Forestry.
P 540 FHWA/Minnesota Sp: P3n Roots. --
Monitoring Summar Irregular.
--Quarterly. 95
86 Minnesota. Division of Plant
Industry.
Minnesota. Dept. of Trans- P Minnesota pest report.
portation. - -- Weekly during
P 580  Research Trends. June, July & Auqust.
--lrregular. X
.96
87 Minnesota. Education Statistics
Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta- Section.
tion. Library. P 391 Education statistics
P 67 Recent acquisitions. memo. -- lrregular.
-- lIrregular. 97
83 Minnesota. Governor.
P 343 News release. --
Minnesota. Dept. of Trans- Irregular.
portation. Main-
tenance Action
Committee. 98
P595 MAC Update. -- Minnesota. Governor's Job Training
lrregular. office.

8 P 462 Job Training News.
2 --monthly.
Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-

tion. Office of .99

Communications. Minnesota. Income Tax Division.
P 34k DOT scene today. -- P 490  Tax bulletin. --

Weekly. Irregular.

90 <400

Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-
tion. Office of
Communications.

Minnesota. Legislature. House
of Representatives.

P 319 Mn/DOT news. -- P 243 Interim. -- lrregular.
Irregular. . 101
91 Minnesota. Legislature. House of
Representatives.

Minnesota. Dept. of Transporta-

tion. Rail Develop- p 85 Session. -- lrregular.
ment Section.
P 290 Abandonment status 102
report. --
irregular. - A Minnesota. Legislature. Legislative
Commission on the Economic Status
92 of Women.
Minnesota. Dept. of Veterans P 208 Newsletter. -=
Affatrs. Monthly.
P 163 The Minnesota veteran.
-- lrregular.

10
r?i nnesota. Legislature. Leg-
islative Commiss-
ion on Minnesota
Resources.
P 491 LCMR Reports.
--irregular.

104

Minnesota. Legislature. Senate.
Public Information
office.

P 248 Briefly, the Minnesota
Senate week in review.
-- Weekly during the
Legislative Session.

105
Minnesota. Legislature. Senate.
Public Information

Office.
p 88 Perspectives. --
Irregular.
106
Minnesota. Local Road Research
Board.
P72 Research and publica-
tion review. --
Monthly.
107
Minnesota. Merit System.
P 167 Minnesota merit system.
——‘|rregular.
108
Minnesota. Office of Consumer
Services.

P 478 NASUCA : National
Association of State
Utility Consumer Ad-
vocates. -- Quarterly.

109
Minnesota. Office of Public Li-
braries and Inter-
library Coopera-
tion.
P 34 Minnesota libraries.
-~ Quarterly.

110

Minnesota. Office of Public Li-
braries and lInter-
library Coopera-
tion.

P 38 Public library news-
letter. Includes
tibraries in the news.
-- Monthly.
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11

Minnesota. Office of Public Li-
braries and Inter-
library Cooperation.

P 37 Resources in library
and information sci-
ence. -- Monthly.

1n2

Minnesota. Office of the State
Register.
P 182 State register.
-- Weekly.

113

Minnesota. Office of Tourism.
P 493 Calendar of events.
--Quarterly.

114

Minnesota. Office of Tourism.

P 29 Minnesota Travel
News. =-- lIrregular.
115
Minnesota. Office of Tourism.
P 625 News release. -~
Irregular.

116

Minnesota. Program for Victims
of Sexual Assault.
P n6h The Mn exchange. --
Quarterly.

117
Minnescta. Public Utilities
Commission.

P12
5 Minnesota Public
Utilities Comis-
sion Weekly Cal-
endar. -- Weekly.

118

Minnesota. Regional Labor
Market Information
Center (New Ulm).
P 573 Southern Minnesota
Labor Market Review.
--monthly.

119

Minnesota. Regional Labor Market
Information Center
(St. Cloud).
P610 Central/Northwest

Minnesota Labor

Market Bulletin.

--monthly.

-.. Continues Central

Minnesota labor market

bulletin (and) North-

120

Minnesota. Regional Labor
Market Information
Center (St. Cloud).

P 217 Northeastern Minnesota
labor market review.
--irreqular.
“ 121
Minnesota. Sales and Use Tax
Division.
P 393 Sales tax newsletter.
== Quarterly.
122 .
Minnesota. Secretary of State.
P 255 News release. --
Irregular.
123

Minnesota. Soil and Water Con-
servation Board.
P 454 Conservation mentor.
-- Quarterly.

124

Minnesota. State Arts Board.
P387 A view from the loft.

-=- Monthly.
125
Minnesota. State Ethical Practices
Board.
P 568 News Release.
--irregular.
126
Minnesota. State Planning Agency.
Office of State Demo-
grapher.
P 547 Population Notes. --
Monthly.
127
Minnesota Academy of Science.
P 183 Journal of the Min-
nesota Academy of
Science. --
Irregular.
128

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 263 Agri-views.
--semi-montly.

129
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 533 Minnesota Barley
Varieties - 1980.
--annual.
130
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 535 Minnesota Cattle.
--irregular.

131
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 264 Minnesota Chickens
and Eggs.
--montly.
132
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 265 Minnesota Crops.
--fourteen times
annually.

133

Minnesota Agricultural
P 588 Statistics
Service.
Minnesota Dairy.
~-Monthly.
134
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.

P 293 Minnesota farm
labor.
--irregular.

135

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 376 Minnesota farm
news .
--irregular.
136
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 266 Minnesota farm
prices.

--monthly.
137

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 270 Minnesota hogs &
pigs.
--quarterly.
138
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 339 Minnesota livestock
slaughter.
-~irregular.

-139
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 534 Minnesota mink.
--annual.

140
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 360 Minnesota potato
stocks.
--irregular.

141
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-

istics Service.

P 338 Minnesota processing
vegetables.
-~irregular.

142

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 340 Minnesota sheep
and lambs.
--irregular.

143

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.

P 598 Minnesota Soybean
Stocks. -- Annual.

T4k

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.

P593 Minnesota Vegetables
and Apples. ==
Annual.
145

Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 268 Minnesota weekly crop-
weather report.
--weekly during the
growing season.
146 .
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 562 Minnesota Wool
Production.
--anmal.
147
Minnesota Agricultural Stat-
istics Service.
P 561 Pesticides Used on
Minnesota Farms.

~--annual.
148
Minnesota Analysis and Planning
System.

P 147 Minnesota Analysis
and Planning System
newsletter. --
Irregular.
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149

Minnesota Association of
Government Communicators.

P 628 Minnesota Communicator.
--Monthly.
150
Minnesota Career Information System.
P274 MCIS
--lrregular.
151
Hinnesota Community College
System.
P18 The communicator.
-- Bi-weekly.
152

Minnesota Correctional Faci-
lity -- Lino Lakes.
P 370 The Lino ledger. --
Bimonthly.

153

Minnesota Correctional Facility--
O0ak Park Heights.
P 601 Oak Park Heights
Perspective. --

monthly.
i5h
Minnesota Correctional Faci-
11ty -- Sauk Centre.
P 377  MCF-SCR Bulletin. --
Biweeklv.
155

Minnesota Correctional Facility
-- Stillwater.
P 25 The mirror. --
Irregular.

156

Minnesota Dairy Promotion Council.

P 626 Dairy Center News. --

Monthly.
157
Minnesota Environmental Qua-
lity Board.
P 222 EQB monitor. ==
Weekly.
158
Minnesota Good Roads, Inc.
P 517 The citizen's voice.
-- lIrreqular.
i59

Minnesota. Higher Education Co-
ordinating Board.
P 556 Financial Aid News-
letter.
--monthly.

160

Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating Board.
P 66 MHECB report. --
Irregular.

161

Minnesota Higher Education
Coordinating
Board.
P 603 Report on Program
Review Activities.
~-monthly.

162

Minnesota Historical Society.
P 73 Minnesota history.
-=- Quarterly.

163

Minnesota Historical Society.
P 75 Minnesota history
news. -- Bimonthly.

164

Minnesota Historical Society.
Field Services De-

partment.
P 74 The Minnesota history
interpreter. -- Monthly.
165
Minnesota Humane Society.
P 472 Minnesota humane news
-- Quarterly.
166
Minnesota Humanities Commission.
P 397 Minnesota humanities.
-~ Quarterly.
167

Minnesota Interlibrary Tele-
communications

Exchange.

P 231 MINITEX messenger.
-- lrregular.
168

Minnesota International Center.

P 426 Communique. --

Quarterly.
169

Minnesota Occupational Informa-
tion Coordinating
Commi ttee.
P 456 MOICC News-Net. --
Monthly.

176
Minnesota Office on Volunteer
Services.
P 169 Minnesota Office
on Volunteer
Services.
--irreqular.

171

Minnesota Pollution Control
Agency.
P 582 Construction
Grants Memorandum.

--Monthly.
172
Minnesota Pollution Control
Agency.
P 581 News Release.
--lIrregular.

173

Minnesota Pollution Control
Agency. Facilities
Section. Operator
Training Unit.
P 315 Operator training and
certification bulle-
tin. -- lrregular.

174

Minnesota Public Utilities
Commission.
P 621 News release.
Irregular.

175

Minnesota Safety Council.
P 439 Childsafe crier. --
Quarterly.

176
Minnesota Safety Council.
P 259 Gopher safety. --
Bimonthly.

177
Minnesota Safety Council.

MSC Memo to Members.
P 546 --Monthly.

178

Minnesota Soybean Research and
Promotion Council.
P 578 MinnSoy News.
--quarterly.

179

Minnesota State Advisory Council
for Vocational Educ-
P 586 ation.
Communique.
--Monthly.

180

Minnesota State Council for the
Handicapped.
P 495 Capitol ideas. --

Irregular.
181

Minnesota State Horticultural

Society.
P 77 Minnesota horticul-
turist. -- Monthly,

December through June.
182

Minnesota State Law Library.
P 599 County Law Library
Project. --
frregular.

183

Minnesota State Retire-
ment System.
P 600 MSRS Newsletter.
-- Irregular.

184

Minnesota Transportation Reg-
ulation Board.

P609 Transportation
Calendar. --
weekly.

185

Minnesota Veterans Home.

P607 The Sentinel.
~-bi-monthly.
186
Minnesota Waste Management
Board.
P 489 Foresite. -- Monthly.
187
Minnesota Zoo Goer Association.
P 617 Friends of the Minne-
sota Zoo. -- Bi-monthly.
183
Mississippi River Parkway
Commission of Minnesota.
P 627 News in Brief.
-- Irregular.
189

North Hennepin Community College.
P 611 News release.
-- lIrregular.
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190

North Hennepin Community College.
P 395 Northstar.

191

Oak Terrace Nursing Home (Minne-
tonka, Minn.).
P 351 Terrace topics Il. --
Monthly.

192
Public Employees Retirement
Association.
(Minn.).
P 529 PERA Newsletter.
--irregular.

193

Red River Valley Winter Shows
(Organization)
P 492 News release. --
Irregular.

194

Region Nine Regional Development
Commission (Minn.).
P 281 Region 9 report. --
Irregular.

195

Seaway Port Authority of Duluth.
Minnesota's World

P 543 Port.
--lrregular.
196
Science Museum of Minnesota.
Encounters.
P 5
57 =--Monthly.
197

Southwest Regional Development
Commission (Minn.).
P 471 Southwest regional

report.
--quarterly.
198
Spanish Speaking Affairs Council
(Minn.)
P 497 Al dia = Update. --
Irregular.
199

United States. Great Lakes
P 192 Commission.
Great Lakes

research checklist.

Semi-annual.

200
University of Minnesota.

P 506 University Compu-
ter Center news-
letter. --
Monthly.

201

University of Minnesota. Agri-
cultural Experiment
Station.
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